www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2023 Eaton737
3P
3P
Arktite WSRD interlocked receptacles with
enclosed safety disconnect switches
Eaton Cutler-Hammer safety disconnect switch
Applications:
•  Used as a service outlet for portable

3P
3P
Ordering information:
APJ/NPJ plugs:
Dimensions (in inches):
WSR
      APJ      NPJ
Dimensions ‘g’ and ‘gg’ are exposed portion of plug when
engaged with receptacle.
System Amperage
Hub
sizeA
Cat. #
240 VAC,
600 VAC,
250 VDC
Max. HP
rating
240 VAC
Max. HP
rating
480 VAC
Max. HP
rating
600 VAC
3-wire, 3-pole
Style 1, fusible
30 1” WSR3351B 71/2 15 20
60 11/4” WSR6351B 15 30 50
100 11/2” WSR10351B 30 60 75
3-wire, 4-pole
Style 2, fusible
30 1” WSR3352B 71/2 15 20
60 11/4” WSR6352B 15 30 50
100 11/2” WSR10352B 30 60 75
3-wire, 3-pole
Style 1, non-fusible
30 1” WSR33541 71/2 15 20
60 11/4” WSR63541 15 30 50
100 11/2” WSR103541 30 60 75
3-wire, 4-pole
Style 2, non-fusible
30 1” WSR33542 71/2 15 20
60 11/4” WSR63542 15 30 50
100 11/2” WSR103542 30 60 75
AFurnished with reducer which may be removed to obtain one size larger opening.  Locknut and bushing used must meet NEC requirements.
BArranged for NEC Class H fuses.  May be field converted to NEC Class J fuses.